
Latest investment activity
Over £170m in the last 6 months

Forward Funding 
East Midlands 
Sites
SOLD
Industrial

Stirling House, 
Sherwood Park, 
Nottingham
SOLD stc
Office

£100m

Quoted £2.5m

Quoted  

£790,000

£20m

Quoted £1.35m

£40m

Quoted £1.85m

Bridlesmith 
Gate, 
Nottingham
SOLD
Retail

Genesis Park, 
Nottingham
SOLD stc
Industrial

Forward 
Commitment  
Teal Park, 
Nottingham
SOLD
Industrial

Amber 
Business 
Centre, 
Rotherham
SOLD stc
Industrial

Forward Funding  
East Midlands 
Sites
SOLD
Industrial

Moat Way, 
Barwell, 
Leicester
SOLD stc
Industrial

Mark Tomlinson
07917 576 254
mark@fhp.co.uk

John Proctor
07787 787 880
johnp@fhp.co.uk

David Hargreaves
07876 396 003
davidh@fhp.co.uk

Noel Roper 
07711 211 511
noel@fhp.co.uk

Alan Pearson  
07876 396 005
alan@fhp.co.uk

Darran Severn
07917 460 031 
darran@fhp.co.uk

Nottingham: 0115 950 7577 • Birmingham: 0121 752 5500 • Derby: 01332 343 222

FHP Investment Team:

£2.1m


